Slip Book/Log Book. No payment will be made without submission/verification of 

Slip Book/Log Book verified by user officer or his authorised signatory. 

12. The payment against the contract shall be made on monthly basis. 

13. A performance security of Rs.1,20,000/- (Rupees one lakhs twenty thousand 

only) shall have to be deposited by the successful tenderer in the form of FDR of any 

nationalized Bank in the name of Head, ICAR-RCER, Research Centre, Ranchi for 

the period of contract. The performance security will be forfeited for breach of the